Anakartlar

Uriin

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-D PRO V14 DDR5
7600MHz mATX

GIGABYTE A620M H DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP MATX
AM5

MSI PRO A620M-B AM5 DDR5 6800(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 USB3.2 JARGB V2 mATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-GHA WIFI V14 DDR5
7600Mhz

ASUS TUF GAMING A620-PRO WIFI DDR5 6400MHZ
HDMI DP M.2 ATX

ASUS TUF GAMING A620M-PLUS WIFI DDR5 HDMI
M.2 MATX AM5

Marka

Colorful

Gigabyte

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

91,35 USD

99,75 USD

178,50

usb

148,05
usb



